
20 Oct 2020 

JIIT NOIDA 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020 – 21 
 

For First Semester Special Batches of B. Tech, Integrated MTech and BBA Programs  

(SPA, SPAI, SPB, SPBI, SPC, SPCI, SPIT, SPF, E7, E8, BBA-3) 
 

Odd Semester 2020 

 

SI. No. Examination/Event Schedule 

1. Academic Classes Start 23 Oct 2020 

2. Test-1 

 Attendance Review 12 Nov 2020 

 Examination 17 –19 Nov 2020 

 Marks to be uploaded 24 Nov 2020 

3. Mid Semester Lab Viva 

 Viva (V1) 01-05 Dec 2020 

 Marks to be uploaded 08 Dec 2020 

4. Test-2 

 Attendance Review 11 Dec 2020 

 Examination 14-16 Dec 2020 

 Result uploading 19 Dec 2020 

5. Make-up Examination 28-30 Dec 2020 

6. Classes End 11 Jan 2021 

7. Pre-Registration of subjects for next semester 26-28 Nov 2020 

8. End Semester Examination 

 Attendance Review 09 Jan 2021 

 Examination 13-15 Jan 2021 

9. Exam Results  

 Deptt. Board of examiners meeting 21 Jan 2021 

 IAMC meeting for results of all courses 22 Jan 2021 (FN) 

 Freezing of Grades 22 Jan 2021 (AN) 

 Declaration of results by Registrar 23 Jan 2021 

10. Supplementary Examination  

 Registration 24 – 25 Jan 2021 

 Examination 27-28 Jan 2021 

11. Registration in even semester 2021 08 -16 Jan 2021 

12. Even Sem 2021- classes start 18 Jan 2021 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
ODD SEMESTER 2020 EVEN SEMESTER 2021 

1. Raksha Bandhan                     03 Aug 2020 (Mon) 
2. Janmashtmi      11 Aug 2020 (Tue) 
3.Independence Day                   15 Aug 2020 (Sat) 
4. Gandhi Jayanti      02 Oct 2020 (Fri) 
5. Dussehra                                  25 Oct 2020(Sun) 
6. Diwali     14 Nov 2020 (Sat) 
7. Goverdhan Pooja                   15 Nov 2020 (Sun) 
8. Guru Nanak Jayanti               30 Nov 2020 (Mon)  
9. Christmas        25 Dec 2020 (Fri) 

1. Republic Day     26 Jan 2021 (Tue) 
2. Maha Shivratri     11 Mar 2021 (Thu) 
3. Holi       29 Mar 2021 (Mon) 
4. Ram Navami                21 Apr 2021(Wed) 
5. Id-ul-Fitr *                 13 May 2021 (Thu) 

*Subject to visibility of Moon 

 


